  Broadband Wire Wound
Power Common Mode Choke
CMX3016 Series
USA: +1.423.308.1690
Europe: +42.0.4885.7511.1
Asia: +86.757.2563.8860
MCP-DS-WIRE WOUND POWER CMC 1215

L@ 10KHz/100mV (uH)
LEAKAGE
INDUCTANCE @
100KHz/100mv
Max (uH)
DCR
1-4/2-3
Max
(mΩ)
RATED
CURRENT
Max (A)
RATED
VOLTAGE
(Vrms) MIN NOM MAX
CMX3016Z102B-10 700 1000 1500 5.0 2.2 20 250
CMX3016Y152B-10 1050 1500 2250 5.0 2.7 18 250
CMX3016Y202B-10 1400 2000 3000 5.0 4.2 15 250
CMX3016X402B-10 2800 4000 6000 5.0 6.9 11 250
CMX3016V702B-10 4900 7000 10500 5.0 12.0 8 250
Remark:
1. HIPOT COIL-COIL: 2121 Vdc/2s,5mA
2. Rated current is DC current that causes the temperature rise (<55℃) from 25C ambient
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS